瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 1 of 20
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2026-02-15, 08:40:18
Table of contents
Metal Bellows Coupling KM
Metal Bellows Coupling KP
Elastomer Coupling EKM
Elastomer Coupling ESM-A

Designation Nominal Torque
(Nm)
Hardness (shore) Moment of inertia
(10⁻⁶kg*m²)
Torsional stiffness
(Nm/arcmin)
Axial max. shaft
misalignment (mm)
EKM8 8 98 Sh-A 0.01 0.09 0.5
EKM15 15 98 Sh-A 0.03 0.24 0.5
EKM20 20 72 Sh-D 0.03 0.46 0.5
EKM30 30 98 Sh-A 0.09 0.7 0.5
EKM45 45 72 Sh-D 0.09 1.1 0.5
EKM60 60 98 Sh-A 0.18 1.0 0.5
EKM90 90 72 Sh-D 0.18 2.0 0.5
EKM150 150 98 Sh-A 0.38 1.2 1
EKM200 200 72 Sh-D 0.38 2.3 1
EKM300 300 98 Sh-A 1.0 3.6 1
EKM400 400 72 Sh-D 1.0 7.0 1
EKM500 500 98 Sh-A 2.2 4.5 1
EKM700 700 98 Sh-A 5.2 8.0 1
EKM1000 1 000 72 Sh-D 5.2 12 1
EKM2000 2 000 98 Sh-A 50 21 1
Designation Lateral max. shaft
misalignment (mm)

Screws: ISO 4762 - 12.9
Temperature range (°C): Depends on size, see table.
Elastomer Coupling ESM-A
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 12 of 20
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2026-02-15, 08:40:18
General Data
Designation Nominal Torque
(Nm)
Hardness (shore) Moment of inertia
(10⁻⁶kg*m²)
Torsional stiffness
(Nm/arcmin)
Axial max. shaft
misalignment (mm)
ESM-A10 10 98 Sh-A 0.015 0.09 0.5
ESM-A17 17 98 Sh-A 0.05 0.24 0.5
ESM-A25 25 72 Sh-D 0.06 0.46 0.5
ESM-A43 43 98 Sh-A 0.19 0.7 0.5
ESM-A50 50 72 Sh-D 0.19 1.1 0.5
ESM-A60 60 98 Sh-A 0.28 1.0 0.5
ESM-A90 90 72 Sh-D 0.28 2.0 0.5
ESM-A150 150 98 Sh-A 0.65 1.2 1
ESM-A200 200 72 Sh-D 0.65 2.3 1
ESM-A320 320 98 Sh-A 2 3.6 1
ESM-A400 400 72 Sh-D 2 7.0 1
ESM-A500 500 98 Sh-A 5.6 4.5 1
ESM-A700 700 98 Sh-A 13 8 1
ESM-A1000 1 000 72 Sh-D 13 12 1
ESM-A2000 2 000 98 Sh-A 75 21 1
Designation Lateral max.
shaft

Weight (kg) Temperature
range (°C)
ESM-A10 0.1 600 2 35 000 0.11 –30° to +90°C
ESM-A17 0.1 2 100 3 28 000 0.28 –30° to +90°C
ESM-A25 0.07 2 900 3 28 000 0.28 –20° to +120°C
ESM-A43 0.1 2 500 6 23 000 0.4 –30° to +90°C
ESM-A50 0.07 3 600 6 23 000 0.4 –20° to +120°C
ESM-A60 0.1 2 600 6 21 000 0.6 –30° to +90°C
ESM-A90 0.07 3 700 6 21 000 0.6 –20° to +120°C
ESM-A150 0.1 3 300 6 18 000 0.9 –30° to +90°C
ESM-A200 0.07 4 600 6 18 000 0.9 –20° to +120°C
ESM-A320 0.12 4 500 30 14 000 1.9 –30° to +90°C
ESM-A400 0.1 6 500 30 14 000 1.9 –20° to +120°C
ESM-A500 0.15 5 900 50 11 000 4.5 –30° to +90°C
ESM-A700 0.15 7 000 100 9 500 7 –30° to +90°C
ESM-A1000 0.1 9 600 100 9 500 7 –20° to +120°C
ESM-A2000 0.15 9 000 100 7 000 20 –30° to +90°C
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 13 of 20
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
2026-02-15, 08:40:18
Dimensions